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TASMAN I A. 

HOUSE OF ASSEMBLY. 

C H A R I TA B L E GRAN T S. 

EXPENDITURE . 

.Laid upon the Table by the Colonial Treasurer, and ordered by the Houle to .be 
· printed, July 15, 1873. • 



CHARITABLE GRANTS. 

EXPENDITURE on account of 1872 (made up to 30th June, 1~73), under 
the following ·Heads of Service. 

-SALARIES •••••• · ........................................... .. 

·OUT-DOOR RELIEF. 

In the City of Hobart Town . . . . . ....••••••••.••••••.•.•. 
Launceston .••.......•.•...••••.•....•••..• 

In the Police District of Kingston .......•.......•....••••.• 
Huon ............................. . 
George Town ..••........••.•.••••• 
Port Sorell ....•........•.... ; ••••• 
Horton ...•..•...••••••.•••••.•.• 

In the Municipality of Longford ••.......••••••.••••••.••• 
Sorell .............................. · 
Oatlands.... . . . . . . . . • • • • • . •••• _ .•••• 
Westbury ..... , •••......••••••••••. 
Green Ponds .......••••••••••••• ~ ••• 
New Norfolk ...•••••......••••••.... 
Campbell Town ...•.....•.••••••••••• 
Clarence ......•.•.•••••••••••••...• · 
Deloraine ...•...•••.•••••••••••...• 
Glenorchv ...•.•..••••••••••••••••.• 
Brighton· ..•.•.••......•••••••.••••• 
Richmond ....••••••••••..••.•.•...• 
Both·well .....•.....••••..•••••••••• 
Evandale ......••• ; •••••••.•••••.•• 
Spring Bay .......•••••.••. • •••••••• 
Glamorgan ....•••••..•••••••••.... 
Hamilton .....••..•.•••••••••.••••• 
Fingal ..••..•.•..•. , •.••.•••••••..• 
Ross ............. 1 ••••••••• 6 •••••• 

£ 
670 

3696 
460 
350 
276 
72 
36 
6 

342 
279 
267 
214 
213 
210 
178 
162 
149 
140 
131 
120 
114 
74 
74 
33 
22 
20 
14 

£7664 

s. d. 
4 6 

19 2 
1 3 
3 7 

11 3 
4 0 

14 4 
10 0 
5 5 
5 7 

15 9 
4 4 

17 5 
6 9 
7 0 
3 2 

14 5 
10 7 
5 5 

19 1 
18 9 
14 9 
13 7 
4 3 
8 0 
6 11 

11 9 

16 6, 

Wl\'1. H. WINDSOR, Assistant Colonial Treasurer. 

Account Office, Treasury, 
12th July, 1873. 

JAMES BARNARD, 
GOVERNMENT PRINTER, TASMANIA, 

-~. 


